ANASTASIA KIMMET

Born in Hamilton, Ontario, Canada

Currently living and working in Vancouver, British Columbia, Canada

DIEHL
gallery

Exhibitions
2022 The 18t Annual Féte Diehl Gallery Jackson Hole
2022 Winter White Diehl Gallery Jackson Hole
2021 Elemental Nature  Diehl Gallery Jackson Hole
2021 17t Annual Féte Diehl Gallery Jackson Hole
2020 The Northerners Diehl Gallery Jackson Hole
2020 JOY Annual Canada House Gallery Banff
2020 Bright and Beautiful Diehl Gallery Jackson Hole
2019 JOY Annual Canada House Gallery Banff
2019 Anastasia Kimmett-Acts of Nature Diehl Gallery
Jackson Hole
2019 Fete 15t Diehl Gallery Jackson Hole
2019 The Gloaming Diehl Gallery Jackson Hole
2018 Bright and Beautiful Diehl Gallery Jackson Hole
2018 JOY Annual Canada House Gallery Banff
2018 Fete 14th Diehl Gallery Jackson Hole
2018 Women in the Arts  Diehl Gallery Jackson Hole
2017 Fete 13th Diehl Gallery Jackson Hole
2017 Anastasia Kimmett, An Impression of Trees Diehl Gallery
Jackson Hole
2017 JOY Annual Canada House Gallery Banff
2016 Group Show Gallery 133 Toronto
2016 Fete 12th Diehl Gallery Jackson Hole
2015 Avarium Diehl Gallery Jackson Hole
2015 Fete 11th Diehl Gallery Jackson Hole

WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
AB

WY
AB

WY
WY
WY
WY
AB

WY
WY
WY

WY
AB

ON
WY
WY
WY

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN

USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
USA

USA
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
USA




2014
2013

Winter Arboretum  Diehl Gallery

Group Show

Commissions

2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2018
2018
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2012

Collections
2015

Publications

Private Client
Private Client
Private Client
Private Client
Private Client
Private Client
Private Client
Private Client
Private Client
Private Client
Private Client
Private Client
Private Client
Private Client
Private Client
Hotel Jackson
Private Client
Private Client
Private Client
Private Client
Private Client

Private Client

Hotel Jackson

Cobalt

Darien

Jackson Hole

Paris
Noosa
White Rock

Banff

Vancouver

Jackson Hole
Noosa

Paris

Toronto
Toronto
Vancouver

Vancouver

Jackson Hole

Jackson Hole

Vancouver
VT USA
CT USA
WY  USA
NY  USA
FN EU
QLD AU
BC CAN
FL USA
FL USA
AB CAN
BC CAN
WY  USA
WY  USA
WY  USA
QLD AU
FR EU
ON CAN
ON CAN
BC CAN
BC CAN
WY  USA

USA
CAN



2017 Spring
2014 Spring

Periodicals

2022

2021

2019

2019

2017

2015

2015
2015

2014

Range Design and Living- Friendships That Work
Arabella Canadian Art, Architecture and Design — Let Me Tell You a Story

Jackson Hole News and Guide — Diehl Gallery Highlights British
Photographer for Festival

Jackson Hole News and Guide — Artists Reflect on Nature in Two Diehl
Shows

Jackson Hole News and Guide - Kimmett Destroys Work to Create Final
Product

Jackson Hole News and Guide - “The Gloaming” Pays Homage to Owls
Jackson Hole News and Guide - Show Shines New Light on Old Aspens
Jackson Hole News and Guide - Trees Are More Than Wood at Diehl
Exhibit

Jackson Hole News and Guide - Musician Pairs with Artist for Diehl Party
Jackson Hole News and Guide - Diehl Gallery Celebrates 10" Anniversary
of Fete

Jackson Hole News and Guide - New Works, New Faces to Debut at Fete



