

ANASTASIA KIMMET

Born in Hamilton, Ontario, Canada Currently living and working in Vancouver, British Columbia, Canada

Exhibitions

2022	The 18 th Annual Fête	e Diehl Gallery	Jac	kson Hole	WY	USA
2022	Winter White	Diehl Gallery	Jac	kson Hole	WY	USA
2021	Elemental Nature	Diehl Gallery	Jac	kson Hole	WY	USA
2021	17 th Annual Fête	Diehl Gallery	Jac	kson Hole	WY	USA
2020	The Northerners	Diehl Gallery	Jac	kson Hole	WY	USA
2020	JOY Annual	Canada House Gal	lery	Banff	AB	USA
2020	Bright and Beautiful	Diehl Gallery	Jac	kson Hole	WY	USA
2019	JOY Annual	Canada House Gal	lery	Banff	AB	CAN
2019	Anastasia Kimmett-,	Acts of Nature	Dieł	nl Gallery		
			Jac	kson Hole	WY	USA
2019	Fete 15 th	Diehl Gallery	Jac	kson Hole	WY	USA
2019	The Gloaming	Diehl Gallery	Jac	kson Hole	WY	USA
2018	Bright and Beautiful	Diehl Gallery	Jac	kson Hole	WY	USA
2018	JOY Annual	Canada House Gal	lery	Banff	AB	CAN
2018	Fete 14 th	Diehl Gallery	Jac	kson Hole	WY	CAN
2018	Women in the Arts	Diehl Gallery	Jac	kson Hole	WY	USA
2017	Fete 13 th	Diehl Gallery	Jac	kson Hole	WY	USA
2017	Anastasia Kimmett,	An Impression of Tree	es Di	iehl Gallery		
			Jac	kson Hole	WY	USA
2017	JOY Annual	Canada House Gal	lery	Banff	AB	CAN
2016	Group Show	Gallery 133	Torc	onto	ON	CAN
2016	Fete 12th	Diehl Gallery	Jac	kson Hole	WY	USA
2015	Avarium	Diehl Gallery	Jac	kson Hole	WY	USA
2015	Fete 11th	Diehl Gallery	Jac	kson Hole	WY	USA

PO Box 4860, 155 W. Broadway, Jackson, WY 83001 • P: 307 733 0905 E: info@diehlgallery.com W: diehlgallery.com

2014	Winter Arboretum	Diehl Gallery	Jackson Hole	WY	USA
2013	Group Show	Cobalt	Vancouver	BC	CAN

Commissions

2021	Private Client		VT	USA
2021	Private Client	Darien	CT	USA
2021	Private Client	Jackson Hole	WY	USA
2020	Private Client			
2020	Private Client			
2020	Private Client		NY	USA
2020	Private Client	Paris	FN	EU
2020	Private Client	Noosa	QLD	AU
2020	Private Client	White Rock	BC	CAN
2018	Private Client		FL	USA
2018	Private Client		FL	USA
2017	Private Client	Banff	AB	CAN
2016	Private Client	Vancouver	BC	CAN
2016	Private Client		WY	USA
2016	Private Client		WY	USA
2015	Hotel Jackson	Jackson Hole	WY	USA
2015	Private Client	Noosa	QLD	AU
2015	Private Client	Paris	FR	EU
2014	Private Client	Toronto	ON	CAN
2014	Private Client	Toronto	ON	CAN
2013	Private Client	Vancouver	BC	CAN
2012	Private Client	Vancouver	BC	CAN

Collections

2015	Hotel Jackson	Jackson Hole	WY	USA
2010		300000111010		00/ (

Publications

- 2017 Spring Range Design and Living- Friendships That Work
- 2014 Spring Arabella Canadian Art, Architecture and Design Let Me Tell You a Story

<u>Periodicals</u>

Jackson Hole News and Guide – Diehl Gallery Highlights British
Photographer for Festival
Jackson Hole News and Guide – Artists Reflect on Nature in Two Diehl
Shows
Jackson Hole News and Guide - Kimmett Destroys Work to Create Final
Product
Jackson Hole News and Guide - "The Gloaming" Pays Homage to Owls
Jackson Hole News and Guide - Show Shines New Light on Old Aspens
Jackson Hole News and Guide - Trees Are More Than Wood at Diehl
Exhibit
Jackson Hole News and Guide - Musician Pairs with Artist for Diehl Party
Jackson Hole News and Guide - Diehl Gallery Celebrates 10 th Anniversary
of Fete
Jackson Hole News and Guide - New Works, New Faces to Debut at Fete